ASSETS

CIT - OPERATING ACCOUNT
A/R - COMMUNITY GROUP
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
A/P-DEVLOAN REIMBURSABLE BONLC

AMENITY FEES
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL RESERVES
OPERATING EQUITY - PRIOR
CURRENT YR NET PROFIT / (LOSS)

TOTAL OPERATING

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

NEW KENT VINEYARDS MASTER POA, INC

Balance Sheet

As of 03/31/23
Reserves Other Totals
39,321.34 39,321.34
481.50 481.50
39,802.84 .00 .00 39,802.84
31,852.56 31,852.56
(27,450.69) (27,450.69)
88,887.71 88,887.71
93,289.58 .00 .00 93,289.58
.00 .00 .00 .00
(63,996.78) (63,996.78)
10,510.04 .00 .00 10,510.04
(53,486.74) .00 .00 (53,486.74)
39,802.84 .00 .00 39,802.84
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: Description
OPERATING ASSESSMENTS
CAP FEES
INTEREST EARNED - OPERATING
OTHER INCOME

TOTAL OPERATING INCOME

GROUNDS CONTRACT
GROUNDS /LIGHTING REPAIRS
GROUNDS IMPROVEMENT
LANDSCAPE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
ELECTRICITY
GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE
MANAGEMENT FEE
TAXES & FEES
INSURANCE
LEGAL FEES
AUDIT / TAX RETURNS

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATING NET PROFIT / (LOSS)
TOTAL RESERVE INCOME

TOTAL RESERVE EXPENSES
RESERVES NET PROFIT / (LOSS)

TOTAL NET PROFIT / (LOSS)

NEW KENT VINEYARDS MASTER POA, INC
INCOME / EXPENSE STATEMENT

.00
.00
80
.00
80

2,887.50
2,995.00
.00

.00
1,585.17
14.45
600.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
8,082.12

(8,081.32)

.00

.00

.00

(8,081.32)

Pe

3,094.35
1,284.95

.00
1,056.11
5435.41

2,862.50
416.67
500.00
250.00
458.33
37.50
600.00
2.08
216.67
4167
50.00

5435.42

(01)
00
00

.00

riod: 03/01/23 to 03/31/23
Period ~

(3,094.35)
(1,284.95)

80
(1,056.11)
(5,434.61)

(25.00)
(2,578.33)
500.00
250.00
(1,126.84)
23.05

00

2.08
216.67
4167
50.00
(2,646.70)

(8,081.31)

.00

.00

.00

(8,081.31)

.00

.00

3.21
27,450.69
27,453.90

8,662.50
2,995.00
.00

.00
3,424.29
62.07
1,800.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
16,943.86

10,510.04

.00

.00

.00

10,510.04

9,283.05
3,854.85
.00
3,168.33
16,306.23

8,587.50
1,250.01
1,500.00
750.00
1,374.99
112.50
1,800.00
6.24
650.01
125.01
150.00
16,306.26

(.03)

.00

.00

.00

(.03)

(9,283.05)
(3,854.85)

321
24,282.36
11,147.67

(75.00)
(1,744.99)
1,500.00
750.00
(2,049.30)
50.43

00

6.24
650.01
125.01
150.00
(637.60)

10,610.07

.00

.00

.00

10,510.07

3713220
15,419.43

00
12,673.37
65,225.00

34,350.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
5,500.00
450.00
7,200.00
25.00
2,600.00
500.00
600.00

65,225.00

.00
.00
.00

.00




