Page: 1

NEW KENT VINEYARDS MASTER POA, INC

Balance Sheet As of 03/31/23

Account Description	Operating	Reserves	Other	Totals	
ASSETS					
CIT - OPERATING ACCOUNT	39.321.34			39,321.34	
A/R - COMMUNITY GROUP	481.50			481.50	
TOTAL ASSETS	39,802.84	.00	.00	39,802.84	
==		=======================================		=======================================	
IABILITIES & EQUITY					
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	31,852.56			31,852.56	
/P-DEVLOAN REIMBURSABLE BOND	(27,450.69)			(27,450.69)	
AMENITY FEES	88,887.71			88,887.71	
OTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES	93,289.58	.00	.00	93,289.58	
OTAL RESERVES	.00	.00	.00	.00	
PERATING EQUITY - PRIOR	(63,996.78)			(63,996.78)	
CURRENT YR NET PROFIT / (LOSS)	10,510.04	.00	.00	10,510.04	
OTAL OPERATING	(53,486.74)	.00	.00	(53,486.74)	
OTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	39,802.84	.00	.00	39,802.84	
==		=======================================	===========	==========	

NEW KENT VINEYARDS MASTER POA, INC

INCOME / EXPENSE STATEMENT Period: 03/01/23 to 03/31/23

		. 00/01/20 10 0					
	Current Period			Year-To-Date		Yearly	
Actual	Budget	Variance	Actual	Budget	Variance	Budget	
.00	3,094.35	(3,094.35)	.00	9,283.05	(9,283.05)	37,132.20	
.00	1,284.95	(1,284.95)	.00	3,854.85	(3,854.85)	15,419.43	
.80	.00	.80	3.21	.00	3.21	.00	
.00	1,056.11	(1,056.11)	27,450.69	3,168.33	24,282.36	12,673.37	
.80	5,435.41	(5,434.61)	27,453.90	16,306.23	11,147.67	65,225.00	
2,887.50	2,862.50	(25.00)	8,662.50	8,587.50	(75.00)	34,350.00	
2,995.00	416.67	(2,578.33)	2,995.00	1,250.01	(1,744.99)	5,000.00	
.00	500.00	500.00	.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	
.00	250.00	250.00	.00	750.00	750.00	3,000.00	
1,585.17	458.33	(1,126.84)	3,424.29	1,374.99	(2,049.30)	5,500.00	
14.45	37.50	23.05	62.07	112.50	50.43	450.00	
600.00	600.00	.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	.00	7,200.00	
.00	2.08	2.08	.00	6.24	6.24	25.00	
.00	216.67	216.67	.00	650.01	650.01	2,600.00	
.00	41.67	41.67	.00	125.01	125.01	500.00	
.00	50.00	50.00	.00	150.00	150.00	600.00	
8,082.12	5,435.42	(2,646.70)	16,943.86	16,306.26	(637.60)	65,225.00	
(8,081.32)	(.01)	(8,081.31)	10,510.04	(.03)	10,510.07	.00	
.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
(8,081.32)	(.01)	(8,081.31)	10,510.04	(.03)	10,510.07	.00.	
	.00 .00 .80 .00 .80 .00 .80 2,887.50 2,995.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	Actual Budget .00 3,094.35 .00 1,284.95 .80 .00 .00 1,056.11 .80 5,435.41 2,887.50 2,862.50 2,995.00 416.67 .00 500.00 .00 250.00 1,585.17 458.33 14.45 37.50 600.00 600.00 .00 2.08 .00 216.67 .00 41.67 .00 50.00 8,082.12 5,435.42 (8,081.32) (.01) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	Actual Budget Variance .00 3,094.35 (3,094.35) .00 1,284.95 (1,284.95) .80 .00 .80 .00 1,056.11 (1,056.11) .80 5,435.41 (5,434.61) 2,887.50 2,862.50 (25.00) 2,995.00 416.67 (2,578.33) .00 500.00 500.00 .00 250.00 250.00 1,585.17 458.33 (1,126.84) 14.45 37.50 23.05 600.00 600.00 .00 .00 2.08 2.08 .00 216.67 216.67 .00 41.67 41.67 .00 50.00 50.00 8,082.12 5,435.42 (2,646.70) (8,081.32) (.01) (8,081.31) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .	Actual Budget Variance Actual .00 3,094.35 (3,094.35) .00 .00 1,284.95 (1,284.95) .00 .80 .00 .80 3.21 .00 1,056.11 (1,056.11) 27,450.69 .80 5,435.41 (5,434.61) 27,453.90 2,887.50 2,862.50 (25.00) 8,662.50 2,995.00 416.67 (2,578.33) 2,995.00 .00 500.00 500.00 .00 .00 250.00 250.00 .00 .00 250.00 250.00 .00 1,585.17 458.33 (1,126.84) 3,424.29 14.45 37.50 23.05 62.07 600.00 600.00 .00 1,800.00 .00 2.08 2.08 .00 .00 216.67 216.67 .00 .00 50.00 50.00 .00 8,082.12 5,435.42 (2,646.70) 16,943.86	Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget .00 3,094.35 (3,094.35) .00 9,283.05 .00 1,284.95 (1,284.95) .00 3,854.85 .80 .00 .80 3.21 .00 .00 1,056.11 (1,056.11) 27,450.69 3,168.33 .80 5,435.41 (5,434.61) 27,453.90 16,306.23 2,887.50 2,862.50 (25.00) 8,662.50 8,587.50 2,995.00 416.67 (2,578.33) 2,995.00 1,250.01 .00 500.00 500.00 .00 1,500.00 .00 250.00 250.00 .00 750.00 1,585.17 458.33 (1,126.84) 3,424.29 1,374.99 14.45 37.50 23.05 62.07 112.50 600.00 600.00 .00 1,800.00 1,800.00 .00 216.67 216.67 .00 650.01 .00 41.67 41.67	Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance .00 3,094.35 (3,094.35) .00 9,283.05 (9,283.05) .00 1,284.95 (1,284.95) .00 3,854.85 (3,854.85) .80 .00 .80 3,21 .00 3,21 .00 1,056.11 (1,056.11) 27,450.69 3,168.33 24,282.36 .80 5,435.41 (5,434.61) 27,453.90 16,306.23 11,147.67 2,887.50 2,862.50 (25.00) 8,662.50 8,587.50 (75.00) 2,995.00 416.67 (2,578.33) 2,995.00 1,250.01 (1,744.99) .00 500.00 500.00 .00 750.00 750.00 1,500.00 .00 250.00 250.00 .00 750.00 750.00 1,500.00 1,585.17 458.33 (1,126.84) 3,424.29 1,374.99 (2,049.30) 14.45 37.50 23.05 62.07 112.50 50.43	